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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 Kacper Makarowski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 276 Artur Lubas

2 135 Jakub Sobieraj

3 132 Grzegorz Rak

4 131 Marcin Dorna

5 133 Matthias Schmidt
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 139 Wojciech Kulig

2 134 Marcin Smigielski

3 137 Artur Matzka

4 138 Mariusz Tulwin



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 Gytis Zoromskis

2 279 Bartosz Czyzewski

3 134 Marcin Smigielski

4 131 Marcin Dorna

5 130 Kacper Makarowski

6 142 Sebastian Kowalski

7 172 Jakub Garstecki

8 141 Dominik Karpiel

9 143 Dawid Wojacki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 Gytis Zoromskis

2 145 Tomasz Lichota

3 131 Marcin Dorna

4 147 Bartosz Stasiak
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 Grzegorz Rak

2 148 Piotr Merda

3 279 Bartosz Czyzewski

4 141 Dominik Karpiel

5 143 Dawid Wojacki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 135 * Jakub Sobieraj *
2 134 Marcin Smigielski



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 Gytis Zoromskis

2 145 Tomasz Lichota

3 137 Artur Matzka

4 131 Marcin Dorna

5 149 Mathias Petersen

6 147 Bartosz Stasiak
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 150 Marek Pietrzak

2 158 Sebastian Kosinski

3 279 Bartosz Czyzewski

4 151 Tymoteusz Tigelski

5 133 Matthias Schmidt
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 * Jacek Kedra *
2 135 Jakub Sobieraj

3 152 Fabian Pacewicz

4 134 Marcin Smigielski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 153 Maciej Pietrewicz

2 276 Artur Lubas

3 154 Zdenek Vedra

4 162 Petr Sidlo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 145 Tomasz Lichota

2 137 Artur Matzka



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 409 Sherif Alikhan

2 144 Gytis Zoromskis
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 Mateusz Kowalski

2 150 Marek Pietrzak

3 158 Sebastian Kosinski

4 132 Grzegorz Rak

5 279 Bartosz Czyzewski

6 156 Jakub Filipowicz

7 151 Tymoteusz Tigelski

8 142 Sebastian Kowalski

9 133 Matthias Schmidt
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 Jacek Kedra

2 139 Wojciech Kulig

3 160 Bartosz Kubel

4 152 Fabian Pacewicz
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 161 * Marcin Dziadczyk *
2 153 Maciej Pietrewicz

3 276 Artur Lubas

4 154 Zdenek Vedra

5 163 Marcin Stankiewicz

6 162 Petr Sidlo



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Maciej Nabaglo
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 169 Maciej Sobotka

2 165 Valentas Bauza

3 168 Marek Ledwochowski

4 131 Marcin Dorna

5 186 Vytas Dielininkaitis
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 166 Piotr Jablonski

2 170 Marcin Skotnicki

3 167 Slawomir Kmuk
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Tomasz Fita

2 141 Dominik Karpiel

3 174 Pawel Trelewicz

4 131 Marcin Dorna

5 143 Dawid Wojacki

6 172 Jakub Garstecki

7 173 Arkadiusz Sidor
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Tomasz Fita

2 165 Valentas Bauza

3 131 Marcin Dorna

4 176 Hubert Jasiorski

5 143 Dawid Wojacki



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 * Maciej Nabaglo *
2 180 Wojciech Witkowski

3 141 Dominik Karpiel

4 178 Filip Lilipiak

5 173 Arkadiusz Sidor
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Krzysztof Sieradzki

2 181 Pawel Stryjas

3 177 Adrian Jadczak

4 168 Marek Ledwochowski
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 150 * Marek Pietrzak *
2 171 Tomasz Fita

3 174 Pawel Trelewicz

4 184 Sebastian Pawlikowski

5 182 Patryk Hoffmann

6 183 Adomas Kapcinskas

7 131 Marcin Dorna

8 176 Hubert Jasiorski

9 149 Mathias Petersen

10 167 Slawomir Kmuk
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 185 Michal Chrabolowski

2 180 Wojciech Witkowski

3 141 Dominik Karpiel

4 178 Filip Lilipiak



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Krzysztof Sieradzki

2 181 Pawel Stryjas

3 170 Marcin Skotnicki

4 177 Adrian Jadczak

5 152 Fabian Pacewicz

6 186 Vytas Dielininkaitis
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 150 Marek Pietrzak

2 171 Tomasz Fita

3 166 Piotr Jablonski

4 187 Bartosz Kaminski

5 184 Sebastian Pawlikowski

6 188 Lukasz Rawinski

7 165 Valentas Bauza

8 183 Adomas Kapcinskas

9 182 Patryk Hoffmann
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 * Maciej Nabaglo *
2 189 Mateusz Nieznalski

3 169 Maciej Sobotka

4 185 Michal Chrabolowski

5 180 Wojciech Witkowski

6 141 Dominik Karpiel



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Krzysztof Sieradzki

2 168 Marek Ledwochowski

3 186 Vytas Dielininkaitis

4 123 Przemyslaw Strzelec
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 190 Natalia Gorska

2 110 Vaida Rodziene

3 192 Marzena Szeklicka

4 191 Anetta Hardoe
 
 

Women's Wellness - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Vaida Rodziene
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Vaida Rodziene

2 192 Marzena Szeklicka
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 190 * Natalia Gorska *
2 193 Agnieszka Loman

 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 Radka Kamenickova

2 110 Vaida Rodziene

3 192 Marzena Szeklicka

4 195 Natalia Keller

5 191 Anetta Hardoe



 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 498 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 500 Dominika Kupisz
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 197 Malgorzata Piwko
 
 

Women's Figure - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 498 Aleksandra Kucharska
 
 

Women's Figure - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 498 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 198 Jennifer Weiss
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 498 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 500 Dominika Kupisz

3 198 Jennifer Weiss
 
 

Women's Figure - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 498 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 500 Dominika Kupisz

3 198 Jennifer Weiss
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 199 Karolina Kon-Cedrowska



 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 Klaudia Poszwa

2 203 Anastasiia Botvenko

3 205 Oliwia Grzonka

4 204 Nikola Cieckiewicz

5 208 Weronika Wojtowicz

6 202 Aleksandra Augustynska

7 201 Simona Trstanova

8 207 Victoria Stefanska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 243 Marta Senger

2 45 Magdalena Kowaliczek

3 210 Katarzyna Rajewska

4 209 Marta Konopka

5 277 Svitlana Chumakova
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 * Klaudia Poszwa *
2 136 Patrycja Kus

3 211 Evelina Sandaviciute
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 213 Weronika Dolczewska

2 217 Katarzyna Plonka

3 215 Olena Mohilevych

4 216 Greta Pardyka

5 214 Anna Majewska



 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 210 Katarzyna Rajewska

2 208 Weronika Wojtowicz

3 218 Yuliia Burova

4 202 Aleksandra Augustynska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 * Klaudia Poszwa *
2 220 Magdalena Jachym

3 136 Patrycja Kus
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 203 Anastasiia Botvenko

2 221 Kristina Jursiene

3 223 Adela Hrdlickova

4 212 Iryna Demenska

5 222 Ivana Konosova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 224 Sandra Borowska

2 213 Weronika Dolczewska

3 217 Katarzyna Plonka

4 215 Olena Mohilevych

5 219 Patrycja Pyrek

6 216 Greta Pardyka



 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 226 Ilona Kwiecinska

2 227 Martyna Skalon

3 208 Weronika Wojtowicz

4 201 Simona Trstanova

5 225 Maria Chatzipetros
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 229 Viktorija Borodko

2 231 Karolina Nowacka

3 218 Yuliia Burova

4 228 Monika Wyszomierska

5 202 Aleksandra Augustynska

6 207 Victoria Stefanska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 Klaudia Poszwa

2 232 Aleksandra Dabrowska

3 220 Magdalena Jachym

4 136 Patrycja Kus
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 203 Anastasiia Botvenko

2 221 Kristina Jursiene

3 209 Marta Konopka

4 223 Adela Hrdlickova

5 233 Diana Rozio

6 212 Iryna Demenska

7 222 Ivana Konosova



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 224 Sandra Borowska

2 213 Weronika Dolczewska

3 217 Katarzyna Plonka

4 204 Nikola Cieckiewicz

5 205 Oliwia Grzonka

6 219 Patrycja Pyrek

7 216 Greta Pardyka
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 234 * Violeta Palamarchuk *
2 226 Ilona Kwiecinska

3 237 Vanda Szoradova

4 208 Weronika Wojtowicz

5 210 Katarzyna Rajewska

6 227 Martyna Skalon

7 225 Maria Chatzipetros

8 201 Simona Trstanova

9 235 Mona Kratochwil

10 236 Tatiana Kulak
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 238 Agnieszka Sztajglik

2 229 Viktorija Borodko

3 231 Karolina Nowacka

4 218 Yuliia Burova

5 228 Monika Wyszomierska

6 202 Aleksandra Augustynska

7 277 Svitlana Chumakova



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 240 Natalia Kajdasz

2 206 Klaudia Poszwa

3 136 Patrycja Kus
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 232 Aleksandra Dabrowska

2 220 Magdalena Jachym

3 241 Dominika Trzemzalska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 242 Sonia Saternus

2 243 Marta Senger

3 45 Magdalena Kowaliczek

4 221 Kristina Jursiene

5 209 Marta Konopka

6 223 Adela Hrdlickova

7 233 Diana Rozio

8 212 Iryna Demenska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 224 Sandra Borowska

2 213 Weronika Dolczewska

3 217 Katarzyna Plonka

4 205 Oliwia Grzonka

5 204 Nikola Cieckiewicz

6 219 Patrycja Pyrek

7 216 Greta Pardyka



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 234 * Violeta Palamarchuk *
2 226 Ilona Kwiecinska

3 244 Weronika Fedorowicz

4 237 Vanda Szoradova

5 208 Weronika Wojtowicz

6 201 Simona Trstanova

7 245 Urszula Woloszyn

8 235 Mona Kratochwil

9 236 Tatiana Kulak
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 238 Agnieszka Sztajglik

2 229 Viktorija Borodko

3 231 Karolina Nowacka

4 228 Monika Wyszomierska

5 202 Aleksandra Augustynska

6 277 Svitlana Chumakova
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 175 Mateusz Kondracki

2 248 Kacper Sajdowski

3 247 Wiktor Pietraszewski

4 246 Szymon Nowacki
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 249 Krzysztof Moszyk

2 96 Piotr Plocharski

3 278 Pawel Witkowski



 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 247 Wiktor Pietraszewski

2 285 Emanuele Magazzu

3 256 Damian Smoczyk

4 274 Mindaugas Naseckas

5 252 Wael Gahbiche
 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 * Mateusz Bielawa *
2 96 Piotr Plocharski

3 155 Abdelmountassir Talbi

4 278 Pawel Witkowski
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 175 Mateusz Kondracki

2 247 Wiktor Pietraszewski

3 285 Emanuele Magazzu

4 249 Krzysztof Moszyk
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 257 Dominik Staszkiewicz

2 258 Przemyslaw Chmielewski

3 146 Lukasz Grzelak

4 254 Mateusz Lipski



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 * Mateusz Bielawa *
2 255 Marcin Czech

3 253 Mateusz Galasinski

4 256 Damian Smoczyk

5 259 Patryk Grzelak

6 260 Raymond Belamo

7 252 Wael Gahbiche
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 262 Filip Zieba

2 248 Kacper Sajdowski

3 96 Piotr Plocharski

4 155 Abdelmountassir Talbi
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 497 Maciej Skiba

2 264 Lukasz Filip

3 278 Pawel Witkowski

4 263 Jerzy Blach Siewierski

5 246 Szymon Nowacki
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 175 Mateusz Kondracki

2 285 Emanuele Magazzu

3 274 Mindaugas Naseckas

4 249 Krzysztof Moszyk

5 266 Mateusz Zdrojek



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 257 Dominik Staszkiewicz

2 146 Lukasz Grzelak

3 267 Nodari Khubuluri

4 254 Mateusz Lipski
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 * Mateusz Bielawa *
2 248 Kacper Sajdowski

3 262 Filip Zieba

4 255 Marcin Czech

5 258 Przemyslaw Chmielewski

6 253 Mateusz Galasinski

7 256 Damian Smoczyk

8 268 Damian Piernaczyk

9 259 Patryk Grzelak
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Marcin Weihs

2 497 Maciej Skiba

3 264 Lukasz Filip

4 278 Pawel Witkowski
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 175 Mateusz Kondracki

2 285 Emanuele Magazzu

3 266 Mateusz Zdrojek



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 269 Patryk Walczuk

2 257 Dominik Staszkiewicz

3 146 Lukasz Grzelak
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 * Mateusz Bielawa *
2 248 Kacper Sajdowski

3 270 Adam Piwko

4 271 Kristian Rybovic

5 255 Marcin Czech

6 253 Mateusz Galasinski

7 268 Damian Piernaczyk

8 260 Raymond Belamo

9 252 Wael Gahbiche
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 273 Dominik Mackowiak

2 64 Marcin Weihs

3 272 Pawel Dyczek

4 497 Maciej Skiba

5 264 Lukasz Filip
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